
品　　　目 東京 三重 島根 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 1,415 1,530,785　
さば 994 533,498　
いわし 523 336,874　
こいわし 1,295 698,058　
さより 2,093 1,389,572　
このしろ 4 1,188　
さわら 277 511,732　
ヤズ 26 14,440　
はまち 1,017 632,739　
ぶり 616 1,414,018 479 675,892　
まなかつお 326 637,597　
かつお 441 382,408　
かじき 325 692,352　
まぐろ 126 630,393　
いさき 153 124,393　
たちうお 961 1,558,305　
ぼら 790 140,574　
たい 7,165 6,226,850　
ちだい 533 162,077　
ちぬ 2,937 1,152,329　
れんこ 66 48,645　
めんたい 1,121 1,256,315　
すずき 1,203 735,620　
ぐち 104 298,843　
はぎ 943 904,250　
かれい 5,438 5,975,888　
ひらめ 1,115 1,857,011　
めばる 2,167 3,713,472　
ほご 931 1,041,551　
あいなめ 85 159,458　
おこぜ 786 1,275,964　
こち 2,149 1,057,625　
たなご 192 151,827　
べら 1 1,728　
むつ 　
さごし 181 178,667　
わち 　
はも 29 4,413　
あなご 24 36,288 256 338,768　
えい 798 88,035　
さけ 1,253 2,988,854　
ふぐ 1,157 891,543　
いか 2,856 2,670,714　
たこ 926 1,728,560　
かに 90 212,984　
うに 3 34,992 2 132,300　
なまこ 864 1,026,357　
えび 264 645,453　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 3,089　
あさり 140 136,080　
はまぐり 58 68,310 107 143,899　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 1 1,026　
さざえ 426 432,057　
あわび 8 90,256　
とり貝 416 682,654　
みる貝 48 58,160　
その他貝類 2,646 2,470,553　
あゆ 4 9,936　
うなぎ 22 139,968　
その他淡水魚類 1 2,946　
その他鮮魚類 1,583 780,992　
かき 768 1,791,979　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

618 1,449,010 58 68,310計 24 36,288 53,028 54,160,496　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,315 2,540,065　
さば 1 130 5 4,860　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 11 18,144　
ヤズ 4 821　
はまち 3,223 5,561,070　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 93 118,183　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 4,818 5,476,153　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 142 84,887　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 12 5,860　
ぐち 　
はぎ 80 129,399　
かれい 1 1,080　
ひらめ 995 2,747,095　
めばる 107 164,271　
ほご 5 1,490 56 60,670　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 36 54,157　
こち 2 1,231　
たなご 　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 95 182,601　
えい 　
さけ 511 1,216,889　
ふぐ 　
いか 　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 　
なまこ 　
えび 　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 65 192,456　
その他貝類 10 29,160　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 285 198,936 74 83,975 49 69,975　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

365 422,042 11,481 18,264,080計 100 187,461 49 69,975　
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品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 2,730 4,070,850 1,491　
さば 999 538,488 539　
いわし 523 336,874 644　
こいわし 1,295 698,058 539　
さより 2,093 1,389,572 664　
このしろ 4 1,188 270　
さわら 289 529,876 1,837　
ヤズ 30 15,261 507　
はまち 4,240 6,193,809 1,461　
ぶり 1,095 2,089,910 1,909　
まなかつお 326 637,597 1,957　
かつお 441 382,408 867　
かじき 325 692,352 2,130　
まぐろ 126 630,393 5,006　
いさき 245 242,576 989　
たちうお 961 1,558,305 1,621　
ぼら 790 140,574 178　
たい 11,982 11,703,003 977　
ちだい 533 162,077 304　
ちぬ 3,079 1,237,216 402　
れんこ 66 48,645 733　
めんたい 1,121 1,256,315 1,120　
すずき 1,215 741,480 610　
ぐち 104 298,843 2,878　
はぎ 1,023 1,033,649 1,011　
かれい 5,439 5,976,968 1,099　
ひらめ 2,111 4,604,106 2,181　
めばる 2,274 3,877,743 1,706　
ほご 992 1,103,711 1,112　
あいなめ 85 159,458 1,875　
おこぜ 823 1,330,121 1,617　
こち 2,151 1,058,856 492　
たなご 192 151,827 792　
べら 1 1,728 2,160　
むつ 　
さごし 181 178,667 989　
わち 　
はも 29 4,413 154　
あなご 375 557,657 1,487　
えい 798 88,035 110　
さけ 1,764 4,205,743 2,384　
ふぐ 1,157 891,543 771　
いか 210 262,764 3,066 2,933,478 957　
たこ 926 1,728,560 1,867　
かに 90 212,984 2,360　
うに 5 167,292 33,458　
なまこ 864 1,026,357 1,189　
えび 264 645,453 2,443　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 3,089 11,881　
あさり 140 136,080 972　
はまぐり 165 212,209 1,290　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 1 1,026 1,026　
さざえ 426 432,057 1,014　
あわび 8 90,256 11,074　
とり貝 416 682,654 1,641　
みる貝 113 250,616 2,217　
その他貝類 2,656 2,499,713 941　
あゆ 4 9,936 2,484　
うなぎ 22 139,968 6,333　
その他淡水魚類 1 2,946 3,348　
その他鮮魚類 1,991 1,133,878 569　
かき 768 1,791,979 2,335　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

210 262,764計 　 65,933 74,920,426 1,136
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